
  

CRIME NEVER PAYS... BUT WE DO!  
CRIME STOPPERS PAYS CASH REWARDS FOR INFORMATION THAT LEADS  

TO AN ARREST AND/OR CASE SOLVED.
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MISDEMEANOR FUGITIVESMISDEMEANOR FUGITIVES  
$50 CASH REWARD$50 CASH REWARD

page 8

Name             Race    Age     Hgt.    Wgt.   Warrant #    Charge

Aldaraji, Aymen  
Cazares, John Raymond  
Cazares-Munoz, Edgar  
Eberhard, Catherine Veronique 
Flores, Yasmeen Leann  
Fontenot, Brandy Nicole 
Furr, Tamija Deshaune  
Garcia, Hipolito Estrada Jr 
Garcia-Lopez, Jose Luis 
Guerrero, Deedra Alexia  
Guzman, Jesus Jr 
Jackson, Joey  
Jaramillo Osburn, Matthew  
Littlefield, Cheret Leann 
Martinez, Azalia Janetlee 
McGowan, Samantha Sallie  
McGrady, Sherrod Devon  
Molina, Ricardo  
Perez, Ramon F.  
Posey, Kalysia Daushanae 
Ramos, Martin  
Robles, John Samuel  
Simpson, Michael Hayden 
Soria-Ramirez, Irwing Erik 
Thang, Moses 
Vargas, Jay Quezada  
Washington, Obryian Cortez 
Willis, Festus Clyde 
 
  
 
 
  

W/M 
H/M 
H/M  
W/F 
H/F 
B/F 
B/M 
H/M  
H/M 
B/F 
H/M 
B/M 
W/M 
W/F 
H/F 
H/F 
B/M 
H/M  
H/M  
B/F 
H/M  
H/M  
W/M 
H/M 
A/M 
H/F 
B/M 
W/M  
 
 
 
 
  

33 
47 
17 
37 
21 
31 
25 
37 
25 
41 
33 
37 
32 
49 
20 
41 
44 
33 
59 
24 
51 
44 
22 
27 
29 
34 
35 
25 
 
 
 
 
 

5'5 
6'1 
5'6 
5'5 
5'0 
5'4 
5'7 
5'10 
5'10 
5'5 
5'9 
6'0 
5'10 
5'2 
5'5 
4'11 
6'0 
5'6 
5'8 
5'6 
5'11 
5'8 
5'9 
5'7 
5'7 
5'7 
6'3 
6'2 
 
 
 
 
 

150 
207 
120 
157 
114 
175 
130 
170 
196 
161 
170 
180 
185 
197 
180 
130 
190 
180 
220 
180 
200 
185 
165 
160 
142 
136 
215 
180 
 

M4240193 
CR179140 
M4240178 
CR174311 
CR183333 
M1240222 
CR177824 
CR178740 
CR177461 
M1240173 
CR179238 
 CR178624 
CR182509 
CR184779 
CR182980 
CR176992 
M4240232 
CR180341 
CR178933 
CR179855 
CR163990 
M4240228 
CR176461 
CR185314 
CR177851 
CR185323 
CR185858 
CR179205 
 

Violation of Protective Order  
Assault Cause Bodily Injury Fam Member (BF) - FTA 
Failure to Stop and Render Aid - Vehicle  
DWI - VOP  
DWI 2nd - VOP  
False Report to a Police Officer  
DWI - VOP  
Assault Cause Bodily Injury Fam Member (BF) - FTA 
DWI BAC o/0.15 - VOP  
Theft o/$750 u/$2,500  
Resist Arrest Search or Transport (BF) - FTA  
Poss Marijuana u/2oz (BF) - FTA  
DWI 2nd - VOP  
Theft of Property o/$100 u/$750 - FTA  
Theft of Property o/$100 u/$750 - Viol Bond 
Viol Bond Protective Order (BF) - FTA  
Deadly Conduct 
Assault Causes Bodily Injury Fam Member - VOB 
Accident Involve Damage to Veh o/$200 - FTA 
Assault Causes Bodily Injury - VOP  
Assault Bodily Injury Fam Violence - Rel Surety  
Leave Scene of Accident - Unattended Vehicle  
DWI (BF) - FTA  
Criminal Trespass (BF) - FTA  
DWI - VOP  
DWI BAC u/0.15 - FTA  
Resist Arrest Search or Transport (BF) - FTA  
DWI BAC u/0.15 (BF) - FTA  
 
 
  
 
 




